Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Speakman - (747636) - Braintree & Bocking SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.94
1:31.98
1:32.62
1:33.59
1:35.54
1:35.63
1:36.66
1:38.11
1:40.45
1:48.50
1:48.60
1:48.67
1:51.38
1:58.95
1:59.86

2:19.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.62
1:33.59
1:28.94
1:31.98
1:35.54
1:40.45

1:36.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

170
153
150
145
137
136
132
126
118
93
93
93
86
71
69
43

WA Pts

150
145
170
153
137
118
132

Round
H
H
H
H

F

-n

I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

m I I I I

I

Date

07/09/13
14/04/13
13/11/14
07/11113
1771112
08/07/12
15/09/12
17/06/12
21/10/12
17/04/11
25/09/11
01/12/11
03/07/11
05/12/10
26/09/10
26/11/09

Date

13/11/14
07/11/13
07/09/13
14/04/13
17/11/12
21/10/112
15/09/12

Meet

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Deben Open Meet 2012

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking Champ

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Braintree & Bocking Club

Meet

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Deben Open Meet 2012

Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
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Club Swam Under
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Level
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1:35.63 136 F 08/07/12  City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness Norwich Braintree 3
1:38.11 126 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Braintree 4
1:48.67 93 H 01/12/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4
1:48.60 93 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3
1:51.38 86 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Braintree 3
1:48.50 93 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3
1:58.95 71 H 05/12/10  Braintree & Bocking Champ Braintree Braintree 4
1:59.86 69 H 26/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Braintree 3
2:19.76 43 H 26/11/09 Braintree & Bocking Club Braintree Braintree 4
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